Th
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
pr
ov
id
ed
 in
 th
is
 d
oc
um
en
ta
tio
n
co
nt
ai
ns
 g
en
er
al
 d
es
cr
ip
tio
ns
 a
nd
/o
r t
ec
hn
ic
al
 c
ha
ra
ct
er
is
tic
s
of
 th
e
pe
rfo
rm
an
ce
 o
f t
he
 p
ro
du
ct
s
co
nt
ai
ne
d
he
re
in
.
Th
is
 d
oc
um
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
.
It
is
 th
e
du
ty
 o
f a
ny
 s
uc
h
us
er
 o
r i
nt
eg
ra
to
r t
o
pe
rfo
rm
 th
e
ap
pr
op
ria
te
 a
nd
 c
om
pl
et
e
ris
k
an
al
ys
is
, e
va
lu
at
io
n
an
d
te
st
in
g
of
 th
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 w
ith
 re
sp
ec
t t
o
th
e
re
le
va
nt
 s
pe
ci
fic
 a
pp
lic
at
io
n
or
 u
se
 th
er
eo
f.
N
ei
th
er
 S
ch
ne
id
er
 E
le
ct
ric
 In
du
st
rie
s
SA
S
no
r a
ny
 o
f i
ts
 a
ffi
lia
te
s
or
 s
ub
si
di
ar
ie
s
sh
al
l b
e
re
sp
on
si
bl
e
or
 li
ab
le
 fo
r m
is
us
e
of
 th
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
co
nt
ai
ne
d
he
re
in
.
Aug 13, 2016
1
Product data sheet
Characteristics
LMC600CCL10000
Motion controller LMC600 99 axis - Acc kit -
USP - OM Profibus DP+OM RT-Ethernet
Main
Range of product PacDrive 3
Product or component
type
Motion controller
Complementary
Product compatibility LMC600
Number of axis <= 99
Discrete input number 20 digital input conforming to IEC 61131-2 Type 1
4 interrupt input conforming to IEC 61131-2 Type 1
16 touch probe input conforming to IEC 61131-2 Type 1
Discrete input voltage 0...6 V
20...33 V
Discrete input voltage type DC
Analogue input number 2
Analogue input type Voltage analog input : - 10...10 V
Current analog input : - 20...20 mA
Analogue input resolution 12 bits
Discrete input current 5 mA digital input
5 mA interrupt input
5 mA touch probe input
Input impedance 100000 Ohm analog input
500 Ohm
Anti bounce filtering Configurable from 1 ms or 5 ms for digital input
From 100 µs for touch probe input
Configurable from 0.1 ms or 1 ms for interrupt input
Discrete output number 16 digital output
2 analog output
Discrete output current 250 mA for digital output
Leakage current < 0.4 mA
Number of I/O expansion module 2
[Us] rated supply voltage 24 V DC
Power consumption 36 W
Memory type RAM DDR2 512 MB
NVRAM 256 kB
Programming language CFC (continuous function chart)
FBD (function block diagram)
IL (instruction list)
LD (ladder)
SFC (sequential function chart)
ST (structured text)
2
Integrated connection type 2 Ethernet port, connector RJ45 for protocol Sercos
1 Ethernet port, connector RJ45 for protocol Ethernet 10/100BASE-T, FTP/HTTP
1 CAN port, connector SUB-D 9 for protocol CANopen
1 USB port, connector USB type A
2 Ethernet port, connector RJ45 for protocol RT-Ethernet (real-time)
1 Ethernet port, connector RJ45 for protocol PacNet
1 port, connector SUB-D 9 for protocol Profibus DP
1 COM1 serial link, connector SUB-D 9 for protocol RS232
1 COM2 serial link, connector SUB-D 9 for protocol RS422/RS485
1 port, connector SUB-D 9 for master encoder
Supply Power supply 24 V DC, 1 A
Width 100 mm
Height 310 mm
Depth 243 mm
Product weight 3.5 kg
Environment
Standards EN/IEC 61131-2
UL 508C
CSA C22.2 No 14
CSA C22.2 No 274
Product certifications CE
CSA
CULus
EAC
Ambient air temperature for operation 5...40 °C
Relative humidity 5...95 % without condensation
IP degree of protection IP20 conforming to EN/IEC 60529
Pollution degree 2 conforming to IEC 61131-2
Vibration resistance 3.5 mm (f = 5...8.4 Hz)
10 m/s² (f = 8.4...150 Hz)
Shock resistance 150 m/s² (duration = 6 ms) conforming to EN/IEC 60721-3-3 operation
Offer Sustainability
Sustainable offer status Green Premium product
RoHS (date code: YYWW) Compliant - since 1220 - Schneider Electric declaration of conformity
REACh Reference not containing SVHC above the threshold
Product environmental profile Available  Download Product Environmental
Product end of life instructions Available  Download End Of Life Manual